Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S

Zbk

10

75

61

55

18

46

13

68

22

19

52

port

lzena
JULEN
ALEXANDER
LIHER
EKAIN

ION

UNAI
JOSEAN
IBAN
XABIER
RUBEN
MIGUEL
INIGO
BORJA
ENEKO
GARIKOITZ
DAVID

LUIS ANGEL
UNAI

GOIO

SERGIO

oiution

Abizenak

LARRUZEA LORONO
ORDENANA ETXEBARRIA
ETXEBERRIA ARTOLA
ALBERDI LETURIA
KORTA ARREGI

ARTOLA USANDIZAGA
GARRIDO LIMA
URDANGARIN AGIRRE
UGARTE CANO
ZABALETA APAOLAZA
SOLANO YANCI
YURREBASO BERNAOLA
ARANZABE OLANO
GARITAGOITIA ARANBURU
ALBERRO NURNEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
FUENTE RUIZ
ETXEZARRAGA GOMEZ
MUJIKA

ARAMENDIA ETXABARRI

IV. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba Denbora
GARRIBIKES 1:11:22
IBEROBIKE ORBEA MAESTRE 1:12:23
SMGTTT 1:13:28
GODOY 1:14:18
BAXURDE TXIKI UTT 1:14:18
SMGTTT 1:14:55
GARRIBIKES 1:16:15
TRIGOI TT 1:17:21
ANTXINTXIKA SERVIMASA 1:17:26
TRIGOI TT 1:18:15
GURE TXOKOA 1:18:31
TIRITU 1:19:01

1:20:19
MALLABIA 1:20:29
SMGTTT 1:20:30
MIRIBILLAKO OTSOAK 1:20:32
GALDAKAO MOZOILO TRIATLOI 1:20:49
EXTREM ZORNOTZA 1:20:50
TRIGOI TT 1:21:45
SPORT HG-ALMSPORT 1:21:55

Paginalde4

P.S1

a A U1 N W

10
15

23
14
21
18
19
20
29
17

Sailkapena Murgia

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:21:29
0:22:21
0:22:20
0:23:03
0:22:22
0:23:03
0:23:57
0:23:35
0:23:57
0:24:06
0:23:50
0:23:16
0:24:56
0:24:05
0:24:56
0:24:30
0:24:38
0:24:49
0:25:03
0:24:30

O U N P W, N

11
14
12
18
13
16
20
15
17
22

D. Sekt.2 P.S3

0:42:12
0:41:30
0:42:55
0:43:16
0:43:52
0:43:17
0:43:27
0:45:51
0:45:09
0:44:43
0:46:03
0:47:00
0:46:28
0:47:50
0:46:29
0:47:38
0:47:57
0:47:23
0:47:43
0:48:43

1
10

12
20

29
14
17
21
11
26

15
23
16

D.Sekt.3  Maila
0:07:41 EliteM
0:08:32 Elite M
0:08:13 Elite M
0:07:59 EliteM
0:08:04 EliteM
0:08:35 Sub25M
0:08:51 EliteM
0:07:55 EliteM
0:08:20 Master40M
0:09:26 Elite M
0:08:38 EliteM
0:08:45 EliteM
0:08:55 EliteM
0:08:34 Elite M
0:09:05 EliteM
0:08:24 Elite M
0:08:14 Master40 M
0:08:38 Sub25M
0:08:59 Master40 M
0:08:42 Elite M

P. Ma.
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Pos.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

S

Zbk lzena
51 JORGE
28 JULEN
78 MIKEL
81 XIKER
47 DIEGO
83 RUBEN
44 AITOR
79 JAVIER
23 IKER
30 EKAITZ
113 INAKI
54 PATXI
116  XABIER
114 JON

108 JOSE ANTONIO
112 ANDONI

11 OSCAR

58 KEPA

107 SAUL

59  ASIER

port
plution

Abizenak

TIRAPU MENDIOROZ

ROZAS CLEMENTE

ARTOLA ALTUNA

MUJIKA BERASALUZE

GARCIA MELLEN

LARRINAGA

OTXOA SAIZ

PEREZ

ALBENIZ VALENCIA

LOIS LAISECA

KORTA

TORRES ALEN

ORKAITEGI

DURANA BASOA

PANIAGUA DIAZ

BARANDIARAN

ROMERO MONTOYA

ZUAZO BERNAOLA

HERNANDEZ

ASPIUNZA MARQUINEZ

IV. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba Denbora
HIRUKI 1:22:18
GARRIBIKES 1:22:42
1:23:07
TRIGOI TT 1:23:23
ARABATRI TRIATLOI TALDEA 1:23:30
OINKARIAK TRIATLOIA 1:23:49
AKERRAK MTB 1:24:51
VIBIKE 1:25:03
EARRA 1:25:06
GARRIBIKES 1:25:07
1:26:44
ANTXINTXIKA TRIATLOI TALDEA 1:26:51
1:26:57
1:28:19
1:29:42
1:30:00
EZKEGI LANGRAIZ 1:30:10
1:30:43
1:32:15
EXTREM ZORNOTZA 1:32:32
Pagina 2 de 4

P.S1
24
12
27
32
13
16
22
30
35
25
31
36
34
28
55
38
42
46
41
49

Sailkapena Murgia

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:25:00 21
0:24:00 25
0:25:00 23
0:25:56 19
0:24:00 28
0:24:11 31
0:24:56 30
0:25:03 29
0:26:17 24
0:25:00 33
0:25:54 32
0:26:48 27
0:26:16 26
0:25:01 39
0:28:34 34
0:26:59 37
0:27:52 36
0:27:57 35
0:27:36 40
0:28:10 38

D. Sekt.2 P.S3

0:48:14 25
0:50:23 7
0:49:11 22
0:47:52 32
0:50:44 18
0:51:02 13
0:50:51 24
0:50:47 27
0:49:29 28
0:51:21 19
0:51:09 35
0:50:35 30
0:50:28 43
0:53:50 31
0:51:28 34
0:52:34 48
0:52:05 44
0:52:03 54
0:53:56 53
0:53:37 55

D.Sekt.3  Maila
0:09:04 EliteM
0:08:19 Sub25M
0:08:56 Elite M
0:09:35 EliteM
0:08:46 Sub25M
0:08:36 Master40 M
0:09:04 EliteM
0:09:13 Elite M
0:09:20 Elite M
0:08:46 Sub25M
0:09:41 EliteM
0:09:28 Elite M
0:10:13 Master40 M
0:09:28 Sub25M
0:09:40 Master40M
0:10:27 Master40 M
0:10:13 Master40 M
0:10:43 Master40 M
0:10:43 EliteM
0:10:45 Sub25M

P. Ma.
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Pos.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

S

Zbk lzena
72 JUAN
33 YOSEBA
16 BORJA
50 BENAT
66 ION
76 IMANOL
29 DAVID
103  AITZIBER
38 GABI
63 ALVARO
40 MIKEL
70  IGOR
109 YAGOBA
101 SAIOA
43 JAVIER
25 TXOTXE
73 IBAN
32 UNAI
36 UGAITZ
45 OSCAR
port

oiution

Abizenak

ZUBIA GOIKOETXEA
GORTAZAR ASTONDOA
RUIZ DE ALDA MARTINEZ
GARMENDIA AGIRRE
ELORZA

OTERMIN MUNAIN
EGUIA LOPEZ DE ARREGUI
IBARBIA BELOKI

POZO JUNQUERO

PEREA CONDE

HOYOS IZAGA

ACEDO MENDOZA
URQUIJO RAMON

OLITE CALVO

RINCON FERNANDEZ
BUSTO MARTINEZ
DOMINGUEZ VILLAZALA
URALDE SANCHEZ

LEKUE AZKUETA

BLANCO GUTIERREZ

IV. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba

JOKO ALAI

TRIATLON MIRANDA

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

C:D:C:VIBIKE

KO TRIATLOI TALDEA

SVC-SEGURIDAD

Denbora
1:34:53
1:34:53
1:34:57
1:35:08
1:35:20
1:35:24
1:35:28
1:35:52
1:35:54
1:36:56
1:37:23
1:37:37
1:37:42
1:37:42
1:37:53
1:38:45
1:39:04
1:39:11
1:39:32
1:40:30

Pagina3de4

P.S1
51
53
63
26
48
57
58
33
44
56
54
65
60
37
61
45
50
39
64
62

Sailkapena Murgia

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:28:22 42
0:28:34 46
0:29:02 41
0:25:00 57
0:28:09 44
0:28:38 45
0:28:39 43
0:26:12 56
0:27:55 51
0:28:37 48
0:28:34 53
0:29:18 49
0:29:00 50
0:26:53 60
0:29:00 47
0:27:55 54
0:28:15 55
0:27:05 65
0:29:12 52
0:29:02 61

D. Sekt.2 P.S3

0:56:22 41
0:56:41 33
0:55:07 57
1:00:16 38
0:56:32 51
0:56:36 42
0:56:26 46
0:59:50 37
0:58:04 39
0:57:28 58
0:58:21 49
0:57:38 52
0:58:03 50
1:01:02 36
0:57:06 71
0:58:50 73
0:59:24 67
1:02:02 40
0:58:19 74
1:01:09 45

D.Sekt.3  Maila P. Ma.
0:10:09 Master40 M 10
0:09:38 Elite M 25
0:10:48 Sub25M 8
0:09:52 Sub25M 9
0:10:39 EliteM 26
0:10:10 EliteM 27
0:10:23  Elite M 28
0:09:50 Master35F 1
0:09:55 Master40 M 11
0:10:51 Sub25M 10
0:10:28 Elite M 29
0:10:41 EliteM 30
0:10:39 Elite M 31
0:09:47 Master35F 2
0:11:47 EliteM 32
0:12:00 Master40M 12
0:11:25 EliteM 33
0:10:04 EliteM 34
0:12:01 Sub25M 11
0:10:19 Elite M 35
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Pos.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

S

Zbk lzena
12 XABIER
37 IKER
20 GORKA
67 BENAT
80 ION

17 ASIER
104 SANDRA
64 IKER
39 BORJA
102 LAURA
110 JAVIER

14 INAZIO GAIZKA

48 ION

42 EDUARDO

115 JAVIER
15  OSCAR
41 INAKI
62 KEKO

105 MONIKA

port
plution

Abizenak

SOLOZABAL LOPEZ

ETXEBARRIA BEASKOETXEA

TOBALINA LOPEZ

GOENAGA

BAUTISTA

ARENAS MARTINEZ

ECHEVERRIA RIPA

ARAMENDIA

ALDEKOA ANIBARRO

PEREZ RUIZ

QUEREJAN

SOLOZABAL LOPEZ

BEDIAGA AZKUNAGA

LUENGAS

DE LA TORRE

ARENAS MARTINEZ

ROYO DIEZ

LAZARO

MORIEL

IV. EUSKAL HERRIKO

Sailkapena Murgia

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba Denbora P.S1 D.Sekt.1 P.S2 D.Sekt.2 P.S3 D.Sekt.3 Maila P. Ma.
C.C. ABENDANO 1:40:36 43 0:27:53 59 1:00:54 72 0:11:49 Sub25M 12
1:41:08 59 0:28:56 62 1:01:20 59 0:10:52 EliteM 36
MERCEDES BENZ 1:41:11 47 0:28:06 66 1:02:07 60 0:10:58 Master40M 13
1:42:12 66 0:29:27 64 1:01:35 65 0:11:10 EliteM 37
1:42:12 72 0:30:36 58 1:00:28 63  0:11:08 Elite M 38
1:43:59 52 0:28:26 71 1:03:58 68 0:11:35 EliteM 39
1:44:28 74 0:30:46 68 1:02:42 61 0:11:00 EliteF 1
1:44:29 71 0:30:29 70 1:02:58 62  0:11:02 EliteM 40
1:44:39 73 0:30:38 69 1:02:52 64 0:11:09 EliteM 41
TRIATLON SANTANDER 1:44:43 75 0:30:51 67 1:02:38 66  0:11:14 Master35F 3
1:45:13 40 0:27:22 74 1:07:05 56 0:10:46 EliteM 42
ABENDARO 1:47:14 70 0:30:23 63 1:01:22 78 0:15:29 Sub25M 13
1:47:29 69 0:30:16 73 1:06:47 47 0:10:26 Master40 M 14
1:48:35 68 0:30:09 72 1:06:43 70 0:11:43 Master40M 15
1:51:48 76 0:30:56 76 1:09:13 69 0:11:39 Sub25M 14
1:52:24 77 0:30:57 75 1:09:01 77 0:12:26 EliteM 43
S.C. LANGRAIZ 1:55:41 78 0:33:30 77 1:09:50 75 @ 0:12:21 Master40M 16
ZIZKINO MENDI TALDEA 1:58:15 67 0:29:56 78 1:10:36 79  0:17:43 EliteM 44
ScoTT 2:04:22 79 0:33:59 79 1:18:00 76  0:12:23 Master35F 4
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